p
o
w
er
/en
er
g
y

ACCESSORIES
Network Display (H8936)
ORDERING INFORMATION
HQ0001912.A     01121
MODEL BREAKER SPACING AMPERAGE RANGE OUTPUT
H704-42 3/4” on center 10-50* (configurable) RTU Modbus†
H704-42/1 1” on center 10-50* (configurable) RTU Modbus†
For the 100A version, order the H704-42H or H704-42/1H.
For the 240VAC version, order the H704-42E or H704-42/1E.
For the 240VAC, 100A version, order the H704-42EH or H704-42/1EH.
For N2 protocol, order H726-xx.
Notes:
* Hole size accomodates up to 6 AWG (10mm2) THHN insulated conductors.
†  Other protocols available, consult factory.